TOT MKT IFPI 2021 vs 2020

Music Revenue (€ Millions, Trade Value) - Dato IFPI

CDs
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TOTAL PHYSICAL

Subscription audio streams income
Ad-Supported audio streams incoms
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Download
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1H 2020

7.099,30
4.345,64
231,08

11.676,02
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52,2%
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-25,38%
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